Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2020 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 7 1
■■ Extremely narrow pitch distance enables
short distance to diffuser and outstanding
homogeneity
■■ Small color tolerance (SDCM3-5), Ra> 80/Ra>90
■■ Color temperature 2700, 3000, 4000 and 5700 K

Electric-Optical Characteristics
2835-12V-60LEDS/M
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWIE0S06002 5700 12 560 lm/M 500 lm/M 117 lm/W 105 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2NWIE0S06002 4000 12 560 lm/M 500 lm/M 117 lm/W 105 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2WWIE0S06002
3000 12 510 lm/M 460 lm/M 106 lm/W 95 lm/W 4.8 >80
2700 12 485 lm/M 440 lm/M 101 lm/W 91 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2CWIE0S06004 5700 12 490 lm/M 440 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR2NWIE0S06004 4000 12 490 lm/M 440 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR2WWIE0S06004
3000 12 450 lm/M 405 lm/M 94 lm/W 85 lm/W 4.8 >90
2700 12 427 lm/M 383 lm/M 89 lm/W 80 lm/W 4.8 >90
2835/24V-60LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWJE0S06002 5700 24 560 lm/M 500 lm/M 117 lm/W 105 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2NWJE0S06002 4000 24 560 lm/M 500 lm/M 117 lm/W 105 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2WWJE0S06002
3000 24 510 lm/M 460 lm/M 106 lm/W 95 lm/W 4.8 >80
2700 24 485 lm/M 440 lm/M 101 lm/W 91 lm/W 4.8 >80
6LBR2CWJE0S06004 5700 24 490 lm/M 440 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR2NWJE0S06004 4000 24 490 lm/M 440 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR2WWJE0S06004
3000 24 450 lm/M 405 lm/M 94 lm/W 85 lm/W 4.8 >90
2700 24 427 lm/M 383 lm/M 89 lm/W 80 lm/W 4.8 >90
Copyright © 2020 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 7 6
2835/12V-120LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWIE0S12002 5700 12 1120 lm/M 1000 lm/M 117 lm/W 104 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2NWIE0S12002 4000 12 1120 lm/M 1000 lm/M 117 lm/W 104 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2WWIE0S12002
3000 12  1020 lm/M 918 lm/M 106 lm/W 96 lm/W 9.6 >80
2700 12 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2CWIE0S12004 5700 12 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR2NWIE0S12004 4000 12 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR2WWIE0S12004
3000 12 900 lm/M 810 lm/M 94 lm/W 84 lm/W 9.6 >90
2700 12 855 lm/M 770 lm/M 89 lm/W 80 lm/W 9.6 >90
2835/24V-120LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWJE0S12002 5700 24 1120 lm/M 1000 lm/M 117 lm/W 104 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2NWJE0S12002 4000 24 1120 lm/M 1000 lm/M 117 lm/W 104 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2WWJE0S12002
3000 24  1020 lm/M 918 lm/M 106 lm/W 96 lm/W 9.6 >80
2700 24 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >80
6LBR2CWJE0S12004 5700 24 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR2NWJE0S12004 4000 24 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR2WWJE0S12004
3000 24 900 lm/M 810 lm/M 94 lm/W 84 lm/W 9.6 >90
2700 24 855 lm/M 770 lm/M 89 lm/W 80 lm/W 9.6 >90
Notes: